Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Fencers (present, structured order - 57 fencers)

name and first name

CROMIE Max
MCLELLAN Rory
NORRIS Roman

WONG Ching Pok
NEUHAEUSER Marc
PROSSE Nand
SCHAAFSMA Bote
HEMELSOET Elias
KURVERS Lester

VAN DYCK Jasper
VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs
JEAN Vincent

SUN Alex

WEI Andrew

XU Ryan

BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim
CHENIER Marc-Olivier
KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
MCFADDEN Shae
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlo
CABALLERO Rogelio
CLEMENTE Mario

SOLER Pau

RICHARDS 1II Julian
BOORNE Samuel
MCDONNELL Kajetan
SMITH Rohan

REN Ian

BEDFORD Louis
MATHUR Anuj

HAYNES Luke
HOLDSWORTH Darcy
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli
HEIDDAL Hilmar
KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi

team

TRUSSIAN
TRUSSIAN
TRUSSIAN
TRUSSIAN
UNITED INTERNATIONAL
UNITED INTERNATIONAL
UNITED INTERNATIONAL
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA 2
CANADA 2
CANADA 2
CANADA 2
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
SPAIN
GBR A
GBR B
GBR B
GBR C
GBR A
GBR B
GBR C
GBR A
GBR C
ICELAND
ICELAND
ICELAND
ICELAND

nat.

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
ISL

ISL

ISL

ISL

Document engarde-escrime.com - 30/10/2017 13:08

page 1/2

d.o.b.

25/2/2003
8/4/2003
5/10/2003
22/10/2002
24/2/2004
27/3/2004
8/9/2002
8/8/2001
28/6/2002
18/10/2001
27/1/2003
20/6/2001
9/7/2001
8/5/2001
12/8/2001
26/12/2002
15/2/2001
16/2/2001
28/2/2002
6/3/2001
15/4/2001
12/2/2001
22/5/2001
27/7/2001
11/3/2001
22/2/2002
15/7/2001
2/7/2001
11/4/2003
26/2/2002
22/3/2001
30/8/2003
19/11/2002
29/4/2002
9/12/2002
9/7/2001



Fencers (present, structured order - 57 fencers)

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

page 2/2

name and first name team nat. d.o.b.
ISHII Go JAPAN A JPN 20/9/2003
KATO Hibiki JAPAN A JPN 2/8/2001
KOKUBO Mao JAPAN A JPN 8/1/2003
TSUBO Hayato JAPAN A JPN 21/5/2003
HIRAYAMA Yuta JAPAN B JPN 5/2/2003
KIMURA Tomoya JAPAN B JPN 7/8/2001
TSUMORI Shido JAPAN B JPN 19/9/2003
CHUA Jarvis SINGAPORE SGP 27/3/2003
SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SINGAPORE SGP 23/12/2003
CHAN Phu Xien SINGAPORE SGP 5/4/2003
TEE Zong Ren SINGAPORE SGP 15/1/2002
CLAUDON Nicolas SWITZERLAND SUI 19/5/2001
PERROUD Remi SWITZERLAND SUI 6/6/2001
VERT Loic SWITZERLAND SUI 16/6/2001
DEMAREST Iain UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 15/8/2002

GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastia UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 19/4/2001
STATEN-LUSTY Silas UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 19/5/2002

CHAYEVSKY Kirk UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 11/9/2003
HARLEY Sage UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 28/4/2001
KHAIRI Faaris Syed UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 17/9/2003
LEUNG Mark UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA 16/2/2001
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 teams)

fencer number
11(236)

46 (510 31)

58 (7 21 30)

59 (17 20 22)

103 (11 28 64)

126 (33 39 54)

128 (34 46 48)

141 (26 44 71)

name

GBR A
HAYNES Luke
REN Ian
RICHARDS 1II Julian
JAPAN A
ISHII Go
KATO Hibiki
KOKUBO Mao
TSUBO Hayato
CANADA
JEAN Vincent
SUN Alex
WEI Andrew
XU Ryan
BELGIUM
HEMELSOET Elias
KURVERS Lester
VAN DYCK Jasper
VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs
GBR B
BEDFORD Louis
BOORNE Samuel
MCDONNELL Kajetan
SPAIN
CABALLERO Rogelio
CLEMENTE Mario
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos
SOLER Pau
CANADA 2
BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim
CHENIER Marc-Olivier
KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
MCFADDEN Shae
UNITED INTERNATIONAL
NEUHAEUSER Marc
PROSSE Nand
SCHAAFSMA Bote
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 teams)

fencer number
150 (43 51 56)

158 (35 38 85)

159 (3959 61)

162 (13 74 75)

188 (15 79 94)

193 (47 60 86)

200 (41 67 92)

205 (36 82 87)

name

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
HARLEY Sage
KHAIRI Faaris Syed
LEUNG Mark
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
DEMAREST Iain
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastian
STATEN-LUSTY Silas
SINGAPORE
CHAN Phu Xien
CHUA Jarvis
SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
TEE Zong Ren
JAPAN B
HIRAYAMA Yuta
KIMURA Tomoya
TSUMORI Shido
SWITZERLAND
CLAUDON Nicolas
PERROUD Remi
VERT Loic
TRUSSIAN
CROMIE Max
MCLELLAN Rory
NORRIS Roman
WONG Ching Pok
ICELAND
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli
HEIDDAL Hilmar

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi
GBR C

HOLDSWORTH Darcy

MATHUR Anuj

SMITH Rohan
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

London
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 GBR A
GBR A
16 GBRC 45/29
GBR A
9 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 45/36
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2
8 UNITED INTERNATIONAL 45/32
5 GBR B
GBR B
12 JAPANB 45/30
BELGIUM
13 SWITZERLAND 45/38
BELGIUM
4 BELGIUM 45/32
3 CANADA
CANADA
14 TRUSSIAN 45/26
CANADA
11  SINGAPORE 45/26
SPAIN
6 SPAIN 45/44
7 CANADA 2
CANADA 2
10 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 45/41
JAPAN A
15 ICELAND 45/30
JAPAN A
2 JAPAN A 45/22




Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

page 1/1

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
GBR A
GBR A
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 45/36
GBR A
GBR B 45/35
BELGIUM
BELGIUM 45/38
GBR A
CANADA 45/44
CANADA
SPAIN 45/26
JAPAN A
CANADA 2 45/40
JAPAN A
JAPAN A 45/30
Third place
BELGIUM
CANADA
CANADA 45/43




Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London
Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
UNITED STATES OF AMERIC
GBR B
GBR B 45/42
SPAIN
SPAIN 45/44
SPAIN
CANADA 2 45/41
7th place
UNITED STATES OF AMERIC
UNITED STATES OF AMERIC

CANADA 2

45/43
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London

page 1/1

Tableau 9-16 of 8 Tableau 9-16 of 4 9th place
GBR C
UNITED INTERNATIONAL
UNITED INTERNATIONAL 45/35
JAPAN B
JAPAN B 45/44
JAPAN B
SWITZERLAND 45/37
JAPAN B
TRUSSIAN 45/44
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE 45/37
UNITED STATES OF AMERIC
UNITED STATES OF AMERIC 45/38
UNITED STATES OF AMERIC
ICELAND 4524
11th place
UNITED INTERNATIONAL
UNITED INTERNATIO
SINGAPORE 45/36




Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London
Tableau 13-16 of 4 13th place
GBR C
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND 45/42
TRUSSIAN
TRUSSIAN 45/42
TRUSSIAN
ICELAND 45/41
15th place
GBR C
GBR C
ICELAND 45/20
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 teams)

rank
1

name

GBR A
HAYNES Luke
REN Ian
RICHARDS 1II Julian
JAPAN A
ISHII Go
KATO Hibiki
KOKUBO Mao
TSUBO Hayato
CANADA
JEAN Vincent
SUN Alex
WEI Andrew
XU Ryan
BELGIUM
HEMELSOET Elias
KURVERS Lester
VAN DYCK Jasper
VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs
SPAIN
CABALLERO Rogelio
CLEMENTE Mario
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos
SOLER Pau
GBR B
BEDFORD Louis
BOORNE Samuel
MCDONNELL Kajetan
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2
CHAYEVSKY Kirk
HARLEY Sage
KHAIRI Faaris Syed
LEUNG Mark
CANADA 2
BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim
CHENIER Marc-Olivier
KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
MCFADDEN Shae
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre page 2/2

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 teams)

rank name nat.

9 JAPANB JPN

HIRAYAMA Yuta
KIMURA Tomoya
TSUMORI Shido

10 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
DEMAREST Ilain
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastian
STATEN-LUSTY Silas

11 UNITED INTERNATIONAL
NEUHAEUSER Marc
PROSSE Nand
SCHAAFSMA Bote

12 SINGAPORE SGP
CHAN Phu Xien
CHUA Jarvis
SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
TEE Zong Ren

13 TRUSSIAN
CROMIE Max
MCLELLAN Rory
NORRIS Roman
WONG Ching Pok

14 SWITZERLAND SUI
CLAUDON Nicolas
PERROUD Remi
VERT Loic

15 GBRC GBR
HOLDSWORTH Darcy
MATHUR Anuj
SMITH Rohan

16 ICELAND ISL
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli
HEIDDAL Hilmar
KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

AIYENURO Soji
BERGER David
BOTELER Harry
CHICHON Vanesa
ESTEVES Nuno
FERRARA Nicholas
HAN Kristian
MCLELLAN Sam
ROBINSON Zoe
SALTER Mike
SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor
SELIG Michael
SOMOSKEOQY Peter
VANDENBERK Florian

cat nat. poules matches finales

GBR
GER
GBR
ESP

POR
USA
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN
BEL

0
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London
GBRC - GBRA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HOLDSWORTH Darcy 0 0 5 5 RICHARDS 11 Julian
SMITH Rohan 4 4 10 5 REN Ilan
MATHUR Anuj 1 5 15 5 HAYNES Luke
HOLDSWORTH Darcy 2 7 20 5 REN Ian
MATHUR Anuyj 1 8 25 5 RICHARDS 11 Julian
SMITH Rohan 8 16 30 5 HAYNES Luke
MATHUR Anyj 4 20 35 5 REN Ian
HOLDSWORTH Darcy 4 24 40 5 HAYNES Luke
SMITH Rohan 5 29 45 5 RICHARDS II Julian
UNITED INTERNATIONAL - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
PROSSE Nand 3 3 5 5 LEUNG Mark
SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 7 10 5 HARLEY Sage
NEUHAEUSER Marc 3 10 15 5 CHAYEVSKY Kirk
PROSSE Nand 3 13 20 5 HARLEY Sage
NEUHAEUSER Marc 4 17 25 5 LEUNG Mark
SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 21 30 5 CHAYEVSKY Kirk
NEUHAEUSER Marc 4 25 35 5 KHAIRI Faaris Syed
PROSSE Nand 3 28 40 5 CHAYEVSKY Kirk
SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 32 45 5 LEUNG Mark
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPANB - GBRB

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
TSUMORI Shido 2 2 5 5 BOORNE Samuel
KIMURA Tomoya 5 7 10 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan
HIRAYAMA Yuta 0 7 15 5 BEDFORD Louis
TSUMORI Shido 0 7 20 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan
HIRAYAMA Yuta 1 8 25 5 BOORNE Samuel
KIMURA Tomoya 11 19 30 5 BEDFORD Louis
HIRAYAMA Yuta 6 25 35 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan
TSUMORI Shido 3 28 40 5 BEDFORD Louis
KIMURA Tomoya 2 30 45 5 BOORNE Samuel
BELGIUM - SWITZERLAND
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KURVERS Lester 5 5 4 4 CLAUDON Nicolas
VANNIEUWENBORGH G| 5 10 7 3 PERROUD Remi
HEMELSOET Elias 5 15 10 3 VERT Loic
VANNIEUWENBORGH G| 5 20 13 3 CLAUDON Nicolas
KURVERS Lester 5 25 15 2 VERT Loic
HEMELSOET Elias 5 30 19 4 PERROUD Remi
VANNIEUWENBORGH G| 5 35 23 4 VERT Loic
HEMELSOET Elias 5 40 24 1 CLAUDON Nicolas
KURVERS Lester 5 45 32 8 PERROUD Remi
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

TRUSSIAN - CANADA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
MCLELLAN Rory 4 4 5 5 XU Ryan
NORRIS Roman 0 4 10 5 WEI Andrew
CROMIE Max 1 5 15 5 SUN Alex
NORRIS Roman 3 8 20 5 XU Ryan
MCLELLAN Rory 5 13 25 5 SUN Alex
CROMIE Max 2 15 30 5 WEI Andrew
WONG Ching Pok 2 17 35 5 SUN Alex
CROMIE Max 4 21 40 5 JEAN Vincent
MCLELLAN Rory 5 26 45 5 WEI Andrew
SPAIN - SINGAPORE
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
CABALLERO Rogelio 5 5 2 2 TEE Zong Ren
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car| 5 10 3 1 CHUA Jarvis
CLEMENTE Mario 5 15 9 6 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
CABALLERO Rogelio 5 20 13 4 CHUA Jarvis
CLEMENTE Mario 5 25 24 11 TEE Zong Ren
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car| 5 30 29 5 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
CLEMENTE Mario 5 35 29 0 CHAN Phu Xien
CABALLERO Rogelio 5 40 36 7 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car| 5 45 44 8 TEE Zong Ren
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre page 4/8
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Tableau of 16

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 - CANADA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas| 5 5 4 4 CHENIER Marc-Olivier
DEMAREST Iain 5 10 9 5 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
STATEN-LUSTY Silas 5 15 13 4 MCFADDEN Shae
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas| 5 20 16 3 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
STATEN-LUSTY Silas 3 23 25 9 CHENIER Marc-Olivier
DEMAREST Ilain 3 26 30 5 MCFADDEN Shae
STATEN-LUSTY Silas 4 30 35 5 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas| 5 35 40 5 MCFADDEN Shae
DEMAREST Iain 6 41 45 5 CHENIER Marc-Olivier

JAPAN A - ICELAND

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

KOKUBO Mao 5 5 1 1 KRISTJANSSON Franklin
KATO Hibiki 5 10 2 1 HEIDDAL Hilmar

TSUBO Hayato 5 15 3 1 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug
ISHII Go 5 20 7 4 HEIDDAL Hilmar

TSUBO Hayato 5 25 9 2 KRISTJANSSON Franklin
KATO Hibiki 5 30 10 1 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug
TSUBO Hayato 5 35 11 1 HEIDDAL Hilmar

ISHII Go 5 40 15 4 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug
KATO Hibiki 5 45 22 7 KRISTJANSSON Franklin




Cadet Men's Team Sabre page 1/4
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Tableau of 8

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 - GBR A

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

LEUNG Mark 5 5 1 1 HAYNES Luke
HARLEY Sage 5 10 4 3 RICHARDS II Julian
CHAYEVSKY Kirk 1 11 15 11 REN Ian

HARLEY Sage 7 18 20 5 HAYNES Luke
LEUNG Mark 3 21 25 5 REN Ian

KHAIRI Faaris Syed 2 23 30 5 RICHARDS 1I Julian
HARLEY Sage 5 28 35 5 REN Ian

KHAIRI Faaris Syed 5 33 40 5 HAYNES Luke
LEUNG Mark 3 36 45 5 RICHARDS II Julian

BELGIUM - GBRB

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

HEMELSOET Elias 4 4 5 5 BOORNE Samuel
KURVERS Lester 4 8 10 5 MCDONNELL Kajetan
VANNIEUWENBORGH G| 7 15 12 2 BEDFORD Louis
HEMELSOET Elias 5 20 16 4 MCDONNELL Kajetan
VANNIEUWENBORGH G| 5 25 21 5 BOORNE Samuel
KURVERS Lester 5 30 26 5 BEDFORD Louis
VANNIEUWENBORGH G| 5 35 26 0 MCDONNELL Kajetan
HEMELSOET Elias 5 40 32 6 BEDFORD Louis
KURVERS Lester 5 45 38 6 BOORNE Samuel




Tableau of 8

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

SPAIN - CANADA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car| 4 4 5 5 SUN Alex
CLEMENTE Mario 3 7 10 5 WEI Andrew
CABALLERO Rogelio 4 11 15 5 XU Ryan
CLEMENTE Mario 1 12 20 5 SUN Alex
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car| 5 17 25 5 XU Ryan
CABALLERO Rogelio 2 19 30 5 WEI Andrew
CLEMENTE Mario 3 22 35 5 XU Ryan
CABALLERO Rogelio 3 25 40 5 SUN Alex
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car| 1 26 45 5 WEI Andrew

JAPAN A - CANADA 2
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KATO Hibiki 4 4 5 5 MCFADDEN Shae
TSUBO Hayato 5 9 10 5 CHENIER Marc-Olivier
KOKUBO Mao 5 14 15 5 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
TSUBO Hayato 6 20 19 4 MCFADDEN Shae
KATO Hibiki 5 25 20 1 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic
KOKUBO Mao 5 30 23 3 CHENIER Marc-Olivier
TSUBO Hayato 5 35 23 0 BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim
KOKUBO Mao 5 40 26 3 MCFADDEN Shae
KATO Hibiki 5 45 30 4 CHENIER Marc-Olivier
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Cadet Men's Team Sabre page 1/2
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Tableau 5-8 of 4

GBR B - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

BOORNE Samuel 4 4 5 5 CHAYEVSKY Kirk
MCDONNELL Kajetan 4 8 10 5 LEUNG Mark
BEDFORD Louis 7 15 12 2 KHAIRI Faaris Syed
MCDONNELL Kajetan 5 20 17 5 CHAYEVSKY Kirk
BOORNE Samuel 5 25 20 3 KHAIRI Faaris Syed
BEDFORD Louis 4 29 30 10 LEUNG Mark
MCDONNELL Kajetan 6 35 34 4 HARLEY Sage
BEDFORD Louis 3 38 40 6 CHAYEVSKY Kirk
BOORNE Samuel 7 45 42 2 LEUNG Mark

CANADA 2 - SPAIN

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

MCFADDEN Shae 1 1 5 5 CABALLERO Rogelio
CHENIER Marc-Olivier 3 4 10 5 SOLER Pau
BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim | 4 8 15 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car
MCFADDEN Shae 5 13 20 5 SOLER Pau
BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim | 7 20 25 5 CABALLERO Rogelio
CHENIER Marc-Olivier 6 26 30 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car
BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim | 7 33 35 5 SOLER Pau

MCFADDEN Shae 6 39 40 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Car
CHENIER Marc-Olivier 2 41 45 5 CABALLERO Rogelio




Cadet Men's Team Sabre page 1/4
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Tableau 9-16 of 8

UNITED INTERNATIONAL - GBR C

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 5 2 2 SMITH Rohan
PROSSE Nand 5 10 4 2 MATHUR Anyj
NEUHAEUSER Marc 5 15 10 6 HOLDSWORTH Darcy
SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 20 13 3 MATHUR Anyj
NEUHAEUSER Marc 5 25 21 8 SMITH Rohan
PROSSE Nand 5 30 27 6 HOLDSWORTH Darcy
NEUHAEUSER Marc 5 35 31 4 MATHUR Anyj
SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 40 33 2 HOLDSWORTH Darcy
PROSSE Nand 5 45 35 2 SMITH Rohan

SWITZERLAND - JAPAN B

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

PERROUD Remi 5 5 0 0 HIRAYAMA Yuta
CLAUDON Nicolas 1 6 10 10 KIMURA Tomoya
VERT Loic 3 9 15 5 TSUMORI Shido
CLAUDON Nicolas 7 16 20 5 HIRAYAMA Yuta
PERROUD Remi 9 25 22 2 TSUMORI Shido
VERT Loic 3 28 30 8 KIMURA Tomoya
CLAUDON Nicolas 0 28 35 5 TSUMORI Shido
VERT Loic 6 34 40 5 HIRAYAMA Yuta
PERROUD Remi 3 37 45 5 KIMURA Tomoya




Tableau 9-16 of 8

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

SINGAPORE - TRUSSIAN

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

TEE Zong Ren 5 5 0 0 CROMIE Max

CHUA Jarvis 5 10 3 3 MCLELLAN Rory

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi 5 15 7 4 NORRIS Roman

CHUA Jarvis 5 20 7 0 CROMIE Max

TEE Zong Ren 5 25 12 5 NORRIS Roman

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi 5 30 21 9 MCLELLAN Rory

CHUA Jarvis 5 35 24 3 WONG Ching Pok

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi 5 40 29 5 CROMIE Max

TEE Zong Ren 5 45 37 8 MCLELLAN Rory
ICELAND - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

KRISTJANSSON Franklin | 5 5 4 4 GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas

HEIDDAL Hilmar 0 5 10 6 DEMAREST Iain

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug| 2 7 15 5 STATEN-LUSTY Silas

HEIDDAL Hilmar 0 7 20 5 GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas

KRISTJANSSON Franklin | 4 11 25 5 STATEN-LUSTY Silas

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug| 3 14 30 5 DEMAREST Iain

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli | 5 19 35 5 STATEN-LUSTY Silas

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug| 1 20 40 5 GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas

KRISTJANSSON Franklin | 4 24 45 5 DEMAREST Iain
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPAN B - UNITED INTERNATIONAL

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KIMURA Tomoya 5 5 4 4 PROSSE Nand
HIRAYAMA Yuta 1 6 10 6 SCHAAFSMA Bote
TSUMORI Shido 9 15 12 2 NEUHAEUSER Marc
HIRAYAMA Yuta 4 19 20 8 PROSSE Nand
KIMURA Tomoya 5 24 25 5 NEUHAEUSER Marc
TSUMORI Shido 3 27 30 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote
HIRAYAMA Yuta 1 28 35 5 NEUHAEUSER Marc
TSUMORI Shido 2 30 40 5 PROSSE Nand
KIMURA Tomoya 15 45 44 4 SCHAAFSMA Bote
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 - SINGAPORE
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas| 5 5 2 2 TEE Zong Ren
DEMAREST Iain 5 10 3 1 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
STATEN-LUSTY Silas 5 15 8 5 CHUA Jarvis
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas| 5 20 14 6 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
STATEN-LUSTY Silas 5 25 17 3 TEE Zong Ren
DEMAREST Iain 5 30 25 8 CHUA Jarvis
STATEN-LUSTY Silas 5 35 29 4 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi
GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas| 5 40 32 3 CHUA Jarvis
DEMAREST Ilain 5 45 38 6 TEE Zong Ren

page 1/2



Tableau 13-16 of 4

GLL Camden International 2017

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

European Cadet Circuit
London

SWITZERLAND - GBR C

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
VERT Loic 5 5 3 3 SMITH Rohan
PERROUD Remi 5 10 4 1 MATHUR Anyj
CLAUDON Nicolas 5 15 9 5 HOLDSWORTH Darcy
VERT Loic 4 19 20 11 MATHUR Anuj
CLAUDON Nicolas 2 21 25 5 SMITH Rohan
PERROUD Remi 9 30 26 1 HOLDSWORTH Darcy
CLAUDON Nicolas 5 35 30 4 MATHUR Anuj
VERT Loic 4 39 40 10 HOLDSWORTH Darcy
PERROUD Remi 6 45 42 2 SMITH Rohan
ICELAND - TRUSSIAN
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KRISTJANSSON Franklin | 5 5 2 2 NORRIS Roman
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli | 5 10 7 5 WONG Ching Pok
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug| 5 15 10 3 CROMIE Max
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli | 5 20 13 3 NORRIS Roman
KRISTJANSSON Franklin | 5 25 17 4 CROMIE Max
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug| 5 30 25 8 WONG Ching Pok
AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli | 5 35 34 9 CROMIE Max
MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug| 3 38 40 6 NORRIS Roman
KRISTJANSSON Franklin | 3 41 45 5 MCLELLAN Rory
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Final

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPAN A - GBR A

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

KOKUBO Mao 2 2 5 5 RICHARDS 1II Julian
KATO Hibiki 6 8 10 5 REN Ilan

TSUBO Hayato 3 11 15 5 HAYNES Luke
KOKUBO Mao 6 17 20 5 REN Ian

TSUBO Hayato 3 20 25 5 RICHARDS 1I Julian
KATO Hibiki 5 25 30 5 HAYNES Luke
TSUBO Hayato 4 29 35 5 REN Ian

KOKUBO Mao 6 35 40 5 HAYNES Luke
KATO Hibiki 9 44 45 5 RICHARDS II Julian
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Third place

Cadet Men's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London

CANADA - BELGIUM

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

WEI Andrew 5 5 1 1 KURVERS Lester

JEAN Vincent 5 10 4 3 HEMELSOET Elias

SUN Alex 5 15 7 3 VANNIEUWENBORGH G
JEAN Vincent 5 20 19 12 KURVERS Lester

WEI Andrew 5 25 22 3 VANNIEUWENBORGH G
SUN Alex 3 28 30 8 HEMELSOET Elias

JEAN Vincent 6 34 35 5 VANNIEUWENBORGH G
SUN Alex 6 40 38 3 KURVERS Lester

WEI Andrew 5 45 43 5 HEMELSOET Elias
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5th place

Cadet Men's Team Sabre

